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an OFS company

Qty Company Catalogue Part Number

Description

#_a

1 1 OFS
2 1 OFS
3 1 OFS
4 1 OFS
5 1 OFS
6 1 OFS

PUL
PUL
PUL
PUL
PUL
PUL

4-1621MFFC
4-3021MFC
4-4852LCU
4-7222MCT
4-7229MCB
4-7248RPDCB

Pulse 15.625x20.75 Modular File/File Pedestal

Pulse 30x20.75 Modular Lateral File Pedestal

Pulse 48x52 Cockpit Left Corner Unit

Pulse 72x22 Modular Cabinet Top, Long Grain

Pulse 72x28.8125 Modular Cabinet Back, Horizontal Grain
Pulse 72x48 Bow-Shaped Cockpit Right Pedestal Desk
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